
&
HUT}UI-TRANSCOI$6lrrr{shtr4 S!et4 €&ecnric&" lransrtrrao de. lTf .

E.TENDER }t'd CALL NOTICE

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed & registered Electrical contractors on
Mahatransco website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in for the followirig Tender details.

&
Sr.No I

(r) 
I

I E-Tender No. & Name of
Tender

4l
Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online opening of Tender
Documents.

Dt. 12.04.2025 at 10:00 Hrs (if possible) Technical Bid
Dt. 12.04.2025 15:00 Hrs (if possible) Commercial Bid

r',:"#*r
Superintending Engineer
EHV O&M Circle, Kalwa

Particular
(2)

Limited to Rs. 25,00,000/-(Including all taxes)

I 
For further details visit our Website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/.

I contact Person : The Executive Engineer (Adm), Tel No. 022-27601g45/gg50013 714 I 7506379055

Note : All eligible supplier / contractors are mandated to get enrolled on sRM E-Tenders (New) portal
of \,1SETCL.

Description
(3)

RFx No :- 7000035195
E-Tender No. : S E/EHV I O &Ml CIR/KLWTECH/ Ten-02(3 d

call) 125-26
E-Tender for AMC of optical Fiber Network and LAN of Kalwa
Campus for ERP and Intemet Connectivity & AMC of
PC/Laptop/Printers under EHV (O&M) Circle, Kalwa for Fy
2025-26

Tender Downloading Dates
& time. Tender Sale
period.

From Dt: 02.04.2025,00:00 Hrs to Dt.12.04.2025,09:59 Hrs

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online submission of
Tender Documents.

On or before DT:12.04.2025, up to 09:59 Hrs

EMD Amount

Rs.500/- + GST

2

J

5

6

i

Tender Amount

Rs.25,000/-

Tender Fees


